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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 19549

CNC Rundschleifmaschine
TSCHUDIN PL105 A

GE FANUC Series 18-T
2002

Technische Daten
Spitzenhdhe
Spitzenweite
Schleifdurchmesser max.

Schleiflange

Werkstiickgewicht zwischen Spitzen max.

Schleifscheibe:

Durchmesser

Breite

Umfangsgeschwindigkeit
Langsschlitten:

Max. Weg

Auflosung

Vorschubgeschwindigkeit von
Querschlitten:

Max. Weg

Auflosung

Vorschubgeschwindigkeit von
Schwenkbereich
Werkstiickspindelstock:

Drehzahlen:

von
bis

Drehbar
Arbeitsgenauigkeit

Spindelkonus: MK
Reitstock:

Reitstock-Pinolenaufnahme:

Reitstock Pinolenweg

Anschluss 50Hz  3x

3
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175 mm
1000 mm
348 mm
1000 mm
250 kg

500 mm
100 mm
45 m/s

1400 mm
0.0001 mm
8000 mm/min

340 mm
0.0001 mm
8000 mm/min
+9/-9°

20 U/min
1000 U/min
+30/-45 °
0.0005 mm
6

4 MK
50 mm

400 Volt
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Schleifspindelmotor 15 kW

Gesamtleistungsbedarf 26.5 kW
Gesamtleistungsbedarf 16 kVA
Maschinengewicht ca. 5100 kg
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange 4410 mm
Breite 3550 mm
Hohe 1900 mm

Diverses Zubehor:
Schrageinstich
Messkopf MARPOSS
Satz Schleifscheiben

TSCHUDIN ez
~ PL105A
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